
Matthew D. Schafer

Name: Favorite Food:

Religion

Sex:

Female Favorite Musical Group

Age: Favorite Movie

19

Height

Birth Year

1966 Weight

Birth Month

May Hair Color

Birth Day

7 Dream Vacation Destination

Favorite Food: Favorite Holiday

American "Greasy Fare"

Religion Favorite Sport

Muslim

Favorite Musical Group Favorite New Technolgy

Favorite Movie Zodiac Sign

Height Number of Children Desired

Weight Favorite Animal

Hair Color Favorite Girl Baby Name

Dream Vacation Destination Favorite Boy Baby Name

Favorite Holiday

Favorite Sport

LAST CHANCE DATING SERVICE

Person Seeking True Love Dream Partner



Matthew D. Schafer

Sex

Male

Female

Age Month

18 January

19 February

20 March

21 April

22 May

23 June

24 July

25 August

26 September

27 October

28 November

29 December

30

31 Birthday

32 1

33 2

34 3

35 4

36 5

37 6

38 7

39 8

40 9

41 10

42 11

43 12

44 13

45 14

46 15

47 16

48 17

49 18

50 19

51 20

52 21

53 22

54 23

55 24

56 25

57 26

58 27



Matthew D. Schafer

59 28

60 29

61 30

62 31

63

64 Favorite Food

65 Korean Food

66 Thai Food

67 American "Greasy Fare"

68 Italian

69 South African

70 Tex Mex

71 Mexican

72 Chinese

73 Canadian

74 German

75 Hungarian

76 Austrailian

77

78 Religion

79 Athiest

80 Buddhist

81 Catholic

82 Christian

83 Judiasm

84 Morman

85 Muslim

86 Not Applicable

87 Scientologist

88 Shamanist

89 Universalist Unitarian

90 Wicken

91

92 Favorite Musical Group

93 U2

94 Pet Shop Boys

95 Aerosmith

96 Boston

97 David Gates and Bread

98 Journey

99 Beastie Boys

100 The Smiths

Birth Year

1908

1909



Matthew D. Schafer

1910

1911 Favorite Boy Name

1912 Apple

1913 Boris

1914 Dehosofat

1915 Fatious

1916 Fernando

1917 Freedom

1918 Goulash

1919 Texas

1920 Virus

1921 Vladimir

1922

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956
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1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990



Matthew D. Schafer

1

3


